21
EX10-P
Series
Metal Combination Unit
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:

Wire GuardsDimensions
EXAMPLE: EX10W-P3/2MQ12
Ordering Information
Series Colour Voltage Powerpack Options Number of Heads Head Style and Wattage
EX10 W= factory white
B= black
G= grey*
* Available with
white or black
heads.
Blank=
120/347Vac
-2= 120/277Vac
-P= 6V-28W
-P4= 6V-44W
-P7= 6V-72W
Blank= no options
D= time delay
TP= tamper proof screws
G= green letters
990.0119-E= tamper proof bit*
NEX= NEXUS® system interface**
*One bit per order.
**Consult your sales representative for options
available with the NEXUS® system.
/0= no heads
/1= one head
/2= two heads
M= mini tungsten, 9W
MQ= mini halogen, 8W
MQ12= mini halogen, 12W
MI= mini MR16, 6W (6V only)
MJ= mini MR16, 10W (6V only)
*Other styles available.
Consult your sales representative
Power Consumption and Unit Rating
460.0078-E Wall Mount
460.0060-E Ceiling Mount
Extra Faceplates
005406-E Factory white faceplate + red diffuser
005407-E Black faceplate + red diffuser
005408-E Grey faceplate + red diffuser
005409-E Factory white faceplate + green diffuser
005410-E Black faceplate + green diffuser
005411-E Grey faceplate + green diffuserSTANDARD UNIT (28W)44W & 72W UNITS
45⁄8”
[11.7cm] 45⁄8”
[11.7cm]
131⁄2”
[34.3cm]
121⁄4”
[31.1cm]
121⁄8”
[30.8cm]
127⁄8”
[32.9cm]
73⁄8”
[18.7cm]
55⁄8”
[14.3cm]
11”
[28.0cm]
133⁄8”
[34.0cm]
121⁄4”
[31.1cm]
61⁄4”
[15.9cm]
Model AC Specs
Wattage Capacity
30min 1h00 1h30 2h00 4h00
EXIT Sign Module
EX10-P